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The restaurant from Baltimore offers 108 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.6.
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Pho Bac Menu

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $15.0

Salad

S2. GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.0

Drinks

SOYBEAN DRINK $4.0

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Dessert

CARAMEL PUDDING

&tra Beilagen

EXTRA RICE $2.5

T 'y

TOPPINGS

Beilage & Edtrawiinache
EXTRA TOFU $4.0

Noodle Soups

PLAIN PHO $14.5

Bread

BAGUETTE

Salad Bowls

S3. TOFU SALAD $10.0

[ ]
Rice Plates
13. GRILLED CHICKEN WITH RICE

Asian
SPRING ROLL

&tra Toppings

EXTRA NOODLE

&dras & Sides

EXTRA STEAMED VEGGIES

Vietnamese Tried Rice

24A. TRANG'S FRIED RICE

Combinations find %ids
Meals

6. COMBO PLATE

Salads

S1. GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
SALAD

Sauces

MAYO
PEANUT SAUCE

Popular Ttems
9. CHICKEN PHO
B1l. GRILLED PORK BANH Mi

$16.0

$2.5

$3.0

$16.0

$15.0

$12.0

$16.0
$11.0
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Vegetarian Rolls

R10. TOFU AND VEGETABLE ROLL $9.0

R11. GRILLED TOFU $9.0
Pho Side Orders

EXTRA GRILLED PORK $5.8
EXTRA GRILLED BEEF $5.8
fldd-On Ttem for Soups

LARGE BROTH $5.5
SMALL BROTH $4.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

DESSERTS
TOSTADAS

[}
Side Orders
EXTRA TRIPE $5.5
EXTRA TENDON $5.5
EXTRA SHRIMP $5.5
Vegetarian Dishes
20. PAD THAI TOFU $16.0

21. SPICY LEMONGRASS TOFU $16.0
22. VEGGIE SAIGON NOODLE $16.0
23. TOFU AND VEGETABLE CLAY

POT $16.0
[ ] ﬁ.

Tried Rice

24. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $15.0

24. PORK FRIED RICE $15.0

24. BEEF FRIED RICE
24, SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Beverages

VIETNAMESE ICED
COFFEE

THAI ICED TEA
ICED JASMINE TEA
YOUNG COCONUT DRINK

Etras

EXTRA RARE EYE ROUND
EXTRA BRISKET

EXTRA MEATBALL

EXTRA CHICKEN (FOR PHO)
EXTRA GRILLED CHICKEN

PORK MEAT
SHRIMP

Pho

7. COMBO PHO
8. RARE AND BRISKET PHO
10. VEGETARIAN PHO

11. SEAFOOD PHO
11. SHRIMP PHO
11A. BUN BO HUE
MEATBALL PHO

$5.0

$5.0
$2.0
$5.0

$5.5
$5.5
$5.0
$4.5
$5.8

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$16.0
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Banh Mi

B2. GRILLED BEEF BANH MI $11.0

B3. GRILLED SHRIMP BANH MI $12.0

B4. GRILLED CHICKEN BANHMI  $11.0

B5. GRILLED COMBINATION BANH

I $11.0

B6. MARINATED BBQ PORK

HOMEMADE PORK SAUSAGE $11.0

BANH M

B7. TOFU BANH MI $11.0

B8. PATE CHA BANH MI $11.0
1. SPRING ROLL $8.0

3. BEEF GRILLED IN GRAPE
LEAVES

= 2. SHRIMP AND
iy CRABMEAT SPRING $10.0
ROLL

$10.0

4. FRIED VIETNAMESE DUMPLING  $8.0

4. STEAMED VIETNAMESE

DUMPLING $8.0
5. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $13.5
5A. PIECE SHRIMP TOAST $9.0
SPRING ROLLS

YVietnamese Rolls

R1. SUMMER ROLL (2) $9.0
R2. BEEF LEMONGRASS ROLL (2)  $9.0
R3. CHICKEN LEMON ROLL (2) $9.0
R4. PORK LEMONGRASS ROLL (2) $9.0
R5. COMBINATION ROLL (2) $9.0
R6. GRILLED SHRIMP ROLL (2) $10.0
R7. GRILLED SALMON ROLLS $10.0

R8. SHRIMP ON SUGARCANE
ROLL (2)

R9. VIETNAMESE SAUSAGE ROLL

Vietnamese Specialfies

12. GRILLED PORK CHOP
PLATTER

13. GRILLED PORK WITH RICE

13. GRILLED PORK WITH RICE
NOODLE

13. GRILLED CHICKEN WITH RICE
NOODLE

13. GRILLED BEEF WITH RICE

13. GRILLED BEEF WITH RICE
NOODLE

13. GRILLED SHRIMP WITH RICE

13. GRILLED SHRIMP WITH RICE
NOODLE

13. VIETNAMESE GRILLED COMBO
WITH RICE

13. VIETNAMESE GRILLED COMBO
WITH RICE NOODLE

13A. BUN CHA HANOI

14. TRADITIONAL VIETNAMESE
BRAISED FISH

15. LEMONGRASS CHICKEN
15. LEMONGRASS BEEF

15. LEMONGRASS SHRIMP
16. PAD THAI WITH CHICKEN
16. PAD THAI WITH BEEF

16. PAD THAI WITH SHRIMP

17. COMBINATION STIR-FRY
PLATTER

18. VIETNAMESE CLAY POT
19. VEGETARIAN GOLDEN CREPE

$10.0

$10.0

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0

$18.0

$16.0
$13.0
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Pho Bac

700 S Potomac St, 21224,
Baltimore, US, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:30
Tuesday 11:00 -20:30
Wednesday 11:00 -20:30
Thursday 11:00 -20:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 12:00 -21:30
Sunday 12:00 -20:30
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