



https://menulist.menu 700 S Potomac St, 21224, Baltimore, US, United States (+1)6672051589,(+1)4434700955 - https://phobacbmore.square.site/



The restaurant from Baltimore offers **108** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.6.

Vegetarian	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$15.0
Salad	
S2. GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
Drinks	
SOYBEAN DRINK	\$4.0
Beef Dishes	
BRISKET	
Dessert	
CARAMEL PUDDING	
Extra Beilagen	
EXTRA RICE	\$2.5
Toppings	
TOPPINGS	
Beilage & Extrawünsche	
EXTRA TOFU	\$4.0
Noodle Soups	
PLAIN PHO	\$14.5
Bread	
BAGUETTE	
Salad Bowls	
S3. TOFU SALAD	\$10.0



<b>Rice Plates</b> 13. grilled chicken with rice	\$16.0
	Ψ±010
Asian	
SPRING ROLL	
• • •	
Extra Toppings	
EXTRA NOODLE	\$2.5
Extras & Sides	
EXTRA STEAMED VEGGIES	\$3.0
Vietnamese Fried Rice	
24A. TRANG'S FRIED RICE	\$16.0
Combinations And Kids	
Meals	
6. COMBO PLATE	\$15.0
Salads	
S1. GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.0
SALAD	
Sauces	
ΜΑΥΟ	
PEANUT SAUCE	
<b>A</b>	
Popular Items	
9. CHICKEN PHO	\$16.0
<b>B1. GRILLED PORK BANH MI</b>	\$11.0

# Vegetarian Rolls

R10. TOFU AND VEGETABLE ROLL	\$9.0
R11. GRILLED TOFU	

### **Pho Side Orders**

EXTRA GRILLED PORK	\$5.8
EXTRA GRILLED BEEF	\$5.8

# Add-On Item for Soups

LARGE BROTH	\$5.5
SMALL BROTH	\$4.0

### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

DESSERTS TOSTADAS

# Side Orders

EXTRA TRIPE	\$5.5
EXTRA TENDON	\$5.5
EXTRA SHRIMP	\$5.5

# Vegetarian Dishes

20. PAD THAI TOFU	\$16.0
21. SPICY LEMONGRASS TOFU	\$16.0
22. VEGGIE SAIGON NOODLE	\$16.0
23. TOFU AND VEGETABLE CLAY POT	\$16.0

#### **Fried Rice**

24. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$15.0
24. PORK FRIED RICE	\$15.0



\$5.0

\$5.0

\$2.0

\$5.0

24. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$15.0
24. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$16.0

### Beverages

	VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE
	THAI ICED TEA
	ICED JASMINE TEA
YOUNG COCONUT DRINK	

Extras

EXTRA RARE EYE ROUND	\$5.5
EXTRA BRISKET	\$5.5
EXTRA MEATBALL	\$5.0
EXTRA CHICKEN (FOR PHO)	\$4.5
EXTRA GRILLED CHICKEN	\$5.8

# Ingredients Used



PRAWNS TOFU CARROTS

PORK MEAT SHRIMP

### Pho

7. СОМВО РНО	\$16.0
8. RARE AND BRISKET PHO	\$16.0
<b>10. VEGETARIAN PHO</b>	\$16.0
11. SEAFOOD PHO	\$17.0
11. SHRIMP PHO	\$17.0
11A. BUN BO HUE	\$17.0
MEATBALL PHO	\$16.0

#### Banh Mi

<b>B2. GRILLED BEEF BANH MI</b>	\$11.0
<b>B3. GRILLED SHRIMP BANH MI</b>	\$12.0
<b>B4. GRILLED CHICKEN BANH MI</b>	\$11.0
<b>B5. GRILLED COMBINATION BANH</b> MI	\$11.0
B6. MARINATED BBQ PORK HOMEMADE PORK SAUSAGE BANH MI	\$11.0
B7. TOFU BANH MI	\$11.0
<b>B8. PATE CHA BANH MI</b>	\$11.0

#### Entrées

	1. SPRING ROLL	\$8.0
- Car	2. SHRIMP AND CRABMEAT SPRING ROLL	\$10.0
3. BEEF GR LEAVES	RILLED IN GRAPE	\$10.0
4. FRIED VI	ETNAMESE DUMPLING	\$8.0
4. STEAME	D VIETNAMESE	\$8.0
5. FRIED CH	HICKEN WINGS	\$13.5
5A. PIECE S	SHRIMP TOAST	\$9.0
SPRING RC	OLLS	

#### Vietnamese Rolls

R1. SUMMER ROLL (2)	\$9.0
R2. BEEF LEMONGRASS ROLL (2)	\$9.0
R3. CHICKEN LEMON ROLL (2)	\$9.0
R4. PORK LEMONGRASS ROLL (2)	\$9.0
<b>R5. COMBINATION ROLL (2)</b>	\$9.0
R6. GRILLED SHRIMP ROLL (2)	\$10.0
<b>R7. GRILLED SALMON ROLLS</b>	\$10.0



R8. SHRIMP ON SUGARCANE ROLL (2)	\$10.0
<b>R9. VIETNAMESE SAUSAGE ROLL</b>	\$10.0

### **Vietnamese Specialties**

12. GRILLED PORK CHOP PLATTER	\$16.0
13. GRILLED PORK WITH RICE	\$16.0
13. GRILLED PORK WITH RICE NOODLE	\$16.0
13. GRILLED CHICKEN WITH RICE NOODLE	\$16.0
13. GRILLED BEEF WITH RICE	\$16.0
13. GRILLED BEEF WITH RICE NOODLE	\$16.0
<b>13. GRILLED SHRIMP WITH RICE</b>	\$18.0
13. GRILLED SHRIMP WITH RICE NOODLE	\$18.0
13. VIETNAMESE GRILLED COMBO WITH RICE	\$18.0
13. VIETNAMESE GRILLED COMBO WITH RICE NOODLE	\$18.0
13A. BUN CHA HANOI	\$18.0
14. TRADITIONAL VIETNAMESE BRAISED FISH	\$18.0
15. LEMONGRASS CHICKEN	\$16.0
15. LEMONGRASS BEEF	\$16.0
15. LEMONGRASS SHRIMP	\$18.0
16. PAD THAI WITH CHICKEN	\$16.0
16. PAD THAI WITH BEEF	\$16.0
16. PAD THAI WITH SHRIMP	\$18.0
17. COMBINATION STIR-FRY PLATTER	\$18.0
<b>18. VIETNAMESE CLAY POT</b>	\$16.0
<b>19. VEGETARIAN GOLDEN CREPE</b>	\$13.0





700 S Potomac St, 21224, Baltimore, US, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -20:30 Tuesday 11:00 -20:30 Wednesday 11:00 -20:30 Thursday 11:00 -20:30 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 12:00 -21:30 Sunday 12:00 -20:30 jgallery image

Made with menulist.menu